
1 大  塚  誠太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 2 20.13 8.43 11.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-3 -1 -2 -1 -3

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.640 1 0 1 0

3 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-1 1 -1 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 1 0

5 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.32 0.81-3 -3 -1 -3 -4

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 -1 0 0 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 1 1 0

8.91 8.43

Composition 1.80 2.151.25 1.75 2.50 3.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.201.50 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.151.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

11.70

2 小  山  飛  鳥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 3 19.73 8.75 10.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 2 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.18 1.12-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.13 1.57-1 -3 -1 0 -1

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 0 1 1

7 FUSpB 1.50 0.06 1.56-1 1 -1 2 1

8.80 8.75

Composition 1.80 1.951.50 1.50 2.25 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.101.75 1.75 2.00 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.051.50 1.75 2.00 2.75 2.25

10.98
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3 井  林  龍  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 5 17.25 6.18 11.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.46 0.58-5 -5 -3 -4 -5

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.03 1.25-1 0 0 0 0

4 1F+2T<< << 0.90 -0.24 0.66-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.620 1 1 2 0

6 1Lo+1A<+SEQ < 1.38 -0.35 1.03-4 -5 -3 -3 -5

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.09 1.04-2 -1 -1 1 -1

7.23 6.18

Composition 1.80 1.951.25 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.201.25 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.25 1.75 2.00 2.75 2.25

11.07

4 諏  訪  楓  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 1 16.46 7.48 9.18 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 -1 1 0

2 2Sq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.26 1.34-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 0 0 -1 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.25 0.88-2 -4 -1 -1 -3

8.73 7.48

Composition 1.80 1.551.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.801.25 1.50 2.25 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.25 1.50 1.75 2.25 2.00

9.18

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 牧  野  裕  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 4 15.63 6.09 9.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.20 0.90-3 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 1Lz!+1A<+SEQ ! 1.48 -0.39 1.09-5 -5 -3 -4 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 -1 0 1 0

5 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 -1 0 2 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -3 0 -1 -3

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.98 6.09

Composition 1.80 1.751.25 1.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.701.25 1.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.851.25 1.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

9.54
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